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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.
Average
Amount.

Old Bank, Tonbridge, Tonbridge and "|
Tonbridge Wells Old Bank, Ton- 1
bridge and Tonbridge Wells and f
Sevenoaks Bank J

Oxfordshire Witney Bank

Pease's.Old Bank, Hull, the Hull}
Old Bank and Beverley Bank J

Penzance Bank i ? ,
Peterborough Bank and Oundle Bank..
Peterborough Bank.
Pembrokeshire Bank

Heading Bank
Reading Bank
Richmond Bank ....'. ,
Ringwood and Poole Bank, and Town }
and County of Pople Bank J

Rochdale Bank ••• v
Rochester, Chatham, and Strood Bank
Royston Bank
Rugby Bank
Rye Bank
Reigate and Darking Bank, and Rei- )

gate, Croydon, and Darking Bank)
Ross Old Banki Herefordshire

Saffron Walden and North Essex Bank
Salop Bank
Scarborough Old Bank /•••••
Shrewsbury Old Bank and Shrews-

bury and Ludlow Bank ..
Sittingbourne and Milton Bank
Southampton Town and County Bank
Southwell Bank .._-.. .
Saint Albans Bank
Southampton and Hampshire Bank ...
Stone Bank.....
Stourbridge Bank
Stafford Old Bank
Stamford and Rutland Bank
Stourbridge Old Bank .
Shrewsbury and Welsh Pool Bank......

Taunton Bank
Tavistock Bank
Thornbury Bank
Tiverton and Devonshire Bank
Thrapston and Kettering Bank,

Northamptonshire .....
Tring Bank and Chesham Bank ...
Towcest'er Old Bank

Union Bank, Cornwall
Uxbridge Old Bank

Tonbridge ".

Witney ....

Hull.

Penzance........
Peterborough. .
Peterborough .
Haverfordwest.

Reading .
Reading .
Richmond

Ringwood

Rochdale .
Rochester.
Royston .
Rugby .....
Rye

Reigate ..

Ross...

Saffron Walden
Shrewsbury
Scarborough ...

Shrewsbury:....,

Taunton .,
Tavistock..,
Thornbury
Tiverton ...

Thrapston .

Tring
Towcester ..

Beeching and Sons

Williams, Clinch, and Co.

Pease and Co. ..?..*..

Batten and Co..
D. Yorke and Co
Simpson, White, and Simpson.
J. and W. Walters

Simonds and Co
Stephens,. BJandy, and Co.
Stapleton and Co

Ledgard and Sons

Clement, Royds, and Co. .
Day and Nicholson
Fordham and Sons
Butlin and Son
Curteis, Pomfret, and Co.

Nash and Co .'

Prichards and Allaway.

Sittingbourne
Southampton ...
Southwell
St. Albans .......
Southampton ...
Stone
Stourbridge
Stafford
Stamford..;
Stourbridge
Shrewsbury

Helston ,
Uxbridge.

Gibsons and Co
Burton, Lloyd, and Co.
Woodall and Co

Rocke, Eytons, and Co.

Vallance and Son ;...
Maddison and Pearee ....
Wylde and Co
J. S. Story
Atherley, Fall, and Co
W. Moore
Ruffords and Wragge ....
Stevenson and Co
Eaton, Cayley, and Co
Bate and Robins
Beck, Downward, and Co.

Messrs. Badcock
Gill and Rundle
Rolph, Yates, and Parslow ...
Dunsford and Barne Not re
Yorke and Eland

Butcher and Son
J. and S. Percival....

Vivian and Co
Hull, Smith, and Co.

£.

7176

6785

44803

10994
7134
8904
7586

25730
24253
4910

6870

4530
8746

12011
11271
11663

11665

4129

28377
-11370
21790

24500

3072
13005
10798
. 989
3012
3775

13249
13291
23890
17263
20205

18213
7705
7345

eived.

10465

11118
7346

7491
17845


