Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.			Average Amount.
	· · ·	1	£.
Old Bank, Tonbridge, Tonbridge and Tonbridge Wells Old Bank, Ton- bridge and Tonbridge Wells and	Tonbridge	Beeching and Sons	7176
Sevenoaks BankJ Oxfordshire Witney Bank	Witney	Williams, Clinch, and Co	6785
Pease's Old Bank, Hull, the Hull Old Bank and Beverley Bank}	Hull	Pease and Co.	4480 3
Penzance Bank	Penzance	Batten and Co	10994
Peterborough Bank and Oundle Bank. Peterborough Bank Pembrokeshire Bank	Peterborough Peterborough Haverfordwest	D. Yorke and Co Simpson, White, and Simpson J. and W. Walters	7134 8904 7586
	Declar		25730
Reading Bank Reading Bank Richmond Bank	Reading Reading Richmond	Simonds and Co Stephens, Blandy, and Co Stapleton and Co	24253 4910
Ringwood and Poole Bank, and Town and County of Poole Bank	Ringwood	Ledgard and Sons	6870
Rochdale Bank Rochester, Chatham, and Strood Bank Royston Bank Rugby Bank	Rochdale Rochester Royston Rugby	Clement, Royds, and Co Day and Nicholson Fordham and Sons Butlin and Son	4530 8746 12011 11271
Rye Bank	Rye	Curteis, Pomfret, and Co	11663
Reigate and Darking Bank, and Rei- gate, Croydon, and Darking Bank	Reigate	Nash and Co.	11665
Ross Old Bank, Herefordshire	Ross	Prichards and Allaway	4129
Saffron Walden and North Essex Bank Salop Bank Scarborough Old Bank	Saffron Walden Shrewsbury Scarborough	Gibsons and Co Burton, Lloyd, and Co Woodall and Co	28377 11370 21790
Shrewsbury Old Bank and Shrews- bury and Ludlow Bank	Shrewsbury	Rocke, Eytons, and Co	24500
Sittingbourne and Milton Bank Southampton Town and County Bank	Sittingbourne Southampton	Vallance and Son Maddison and Pearce	3072 13005
Southwell Bank	Southampton	Wylde and Co	10798
Saint Albans Bank Southampton and Hampshire Bank	St. Albans	J. S. Story Atherley, Fall, and Co	989 3012
Stone Bank	Stone	W. Moore	3775
Stourbridge Bank Stafford Old Bank	Stourbridge Stafford	Ruffords and Wragge Stevenson and Co.	$\frac{13249}{13291}$
Stanford and Rutland Bank	Stamford	Eaton, Cayley, and Co	23890
Stourbridge Old Bank Shrewsbury and Welsh Pool Bank	Stourbridge Shrewsbury	Bate and Robins Beck, Downward, and Co	17263 20205
			10010
Taunton Bank Tavistock Bank	Taunton Tavistock	Messrs. Badcock Gill and Rundle	18213 7705
Thornbury Bank	Thornbury	Rolph, Yates, and Parslow	7345
Tiverton and Devonshire Bank Thrapston and Kettering Bank,)	Tiverton	Dunsford and Barne Not re Yorke and Eland	10465
Northamptonshire	Thrapston Tring	Butcher and Son	11118
Tring Bank and Chesham Bank Towcester Old Bank	Towcester	J. and S. Percival	7346
Union Bank, Cornwall Uxbridge Old Bank		Vivian and Co Hull, Smith, and Co	7491 17845